
21st Annual 
Road to Teaching Conference 

November 18, 2017 
 

Educational Resource Fair 
 

 
Anaheim YMCA 
Zayra Martinez 
zmartinez@anaheimymca.org 
 
Azusa Pacific University 
Jeff Hewitt 
jshewitt@apu.edu  
 
Brandman University 
Dr. Massiel Perez-Calhoon 
masperez@brandman.edu 
 
Cal Poly Pomona 
Dulce Guerrero 
dguerrero@cpp.edu 
 
Creative Brain Learning and MusicStar 
Carissa Sanchez 
csanchez@mscbl.com 
 
CSU Fullerton – Center for Careers in Teaching 
Aimee Nelson 
anelson@fullerton.edu 
 
Jacqueline Calabrese 
jcalabrese@fullerton.edu 
 
CSU Fullerton – Multiple Subject Credential 
Heather Terry 
hterry@fullerton.edu  
 
Joeline Navarro 
mscpadmissions@fullerton.edu 
 
CSU Long Beach – College of Education 
Daniela Beltran 
daniela.beltran@csulb.edu 
 
Girls Inc. of Orange County 
Stephanie Mendoza 
smendoza@girlsinc-oc.org 
 
Grand Canyon University 
Kylie Burkholder 
kylie.burkholder@gcu.edu 
 
Jake Meadows 
jake.meadows@gcu.edu 
 
 

Hope International University 
Megan Lemmons   
mklemmons@hiu.edu 
 
Danielah Germon 
germon@hiu.edu 
 
National University 
Tony Ruiz 
jruiz3@nu.edu 
 
Pretend City Children’s Museum 
Selene Vasquez 
selene.vasquez@pretendcity.org 
 
Project Tomorrow 
Pilar Comparan 
pcomparan@tomorrow.org 
 
SchoolsFirst Federal Credit Union 
Everardo Velazquez 
evelazquez@schoolsfirstfcu.org 
 
Student California Teachers Association 
Aaron Barlin 
abarlin.scta@gmail.com 
 
UC Irvine – CalTeach Science & Math 
Martha Martinez 
mgmart@uci.edu 
 
UC Riverside – College of Education 
Leticia Singh 
leticia.singh@ucr.edu 
 
University of La Verne 
Gabriela Turney 
gturney@laverne.edu 
 
University of Redlands 
Lizbeth Serna 
lizbeth_serna@redlands.edu 
 
Westminster School District 
Peter Barajas 
pbarajas@wsdk8.us 
 
Karen Ayala 
kayala@wsdk8.us 
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